
2026 Canadian National Irish Dance Championships Results by FeisFWD.com
026 |  | CHAMP - GIRLS/LADIES (Do not enter here if you’ve selected Prelim) | 12-13 | November 10th 2025 | 

Final 
Rank

Dancer 
Num-
ber

Dancer Name School R1
ADJ 1 

Score/IP

Char-
mayne 
Dulley

R1
ADJ 2 

Score/IP

Nikki 
MacLoone

R1
ADJ 3 

Score/IP

Jackie  
O’Leary 
Fanning 

R1
ADJ 4 

Score/IP

P.J. Mc-
Cafferty

R1
ADJ 5 

Score/IP

Esther 
Bromley

Total 
IP R1

Rank 
after 
R1

R2
ADJ 6 

Score/IP

Anne 
Donovan

R2
ADJ 7 

Score/IP

Christo-
pher 

McGrory

R2
ADJ 8 

Score/IP

Maire 
Dixon

R2
ADJ 9 

Score/IP

Jeannie 
Thornton

R2
ADJ 10 
Score/IP

Edward 
Searle

Total 
IP R2

Total 
IP R1 
+ R2

Rank 
after 
R2

Re-
call 
Sta-
tus 

(Y/N)

R3
ADJ 11 
Score/IP

Erin 
Collins

R3
ADJ 12 
Score/IP

Michael 
Gal-

lagher

R3
ADJ 13 
Score/IP

Kate 
O'Con-

nor

R3
ADJ 14 
Score/IP

Marnie 
O’Callaghan-Maple

R3
ADJ 15 
Score/IP

Aidan Mc 
Loughlin

Total 
IP R3

Total 
IP All 

Rounds

Placed 
Y/N

1 318 Maria Krasnikova Gott Hughton 90.00/ 
 75.00

90.00/ 
 75.00

88.00/ 
 60.00

90.00/ 
 75.00

90.00/ 
 75.00 225.00 2T 85.00/ 

 100.00
96.00/ 
 75.00

99.00/ 
 87.50

94.00/ 
 100.00

95.00/ 
 65.00 262.50 487.5 1 Y 90.00/ 

 100.00
90.00/ 
 100.00

96.00/ 
 75.00

87.00/ 
 100.00

83.00/ 
 56.00 275.00 762.5 Y

2 321 Isla Nolan Michaela Hinds 
Academy 

88.00/ 
 65.00

89.50/ 
 60.00

89.00/ 
 75.00

82.00/ 
 47.00

88.00/ 
 54.50 179.50 4 79.00/ 

 65.00
96.50/ 
 100.00

98.00/ 
 65.00

91.00/ 
 75.00

97.00/ 
 75.00 215.00 394.5 3 Y 88.50/ 

 65.00
87.50/ 
 65.00

96.25/ 
 100.00

84.00/ 
 60.00

91.00/ 
 100.00 230.00 624.5 Y

3 331 Makayla Demas Gott Hughton 91.00/ 
 100.00

89.75/ 
 65.00

88.50/ 
 65.00

85.00/ 
 60.00

91.00/ 
 100.00 230.00 1 80.00/ 

 75.00
95.00/ 
 65.00

99.00/ 
 87.50

87.00/ 
 47.00

89.00/ 
 60.00 200.00 430 2 Y 89.00/ 

 75.00
87.00/ 
 60.00

94.00/ 
 65.00

85.00/ 
 65.00

85.00/ 
 60.00 190.00 620 Y

4 312 Katherine  Mc-
Cann

Michaela Hinds 
Academy 

84.00/ 
 60.00

91.50/ 
 100.00

90.00/ 
 100.00

79.00/ 
 37.00

89.00/ 
 65.00 225.00 2T 75.25/ 

 50.00
92.25/ 
 41.00

97.90/ 
 60.00

88.50/ 
 56.00

98.00/ 
 100.00 166.00 391 4 Y 88.00/ 

 60.00
86.50/ 
 56.00

93.50/ 
 60.00

83.00/ 
 56.00

89.00/ 
 75.00 176.00 567 Y

5 327 Ayla  West Steel School of 
Irish Dance

83.00/ 
 56.00

84.25/ 
 47.00

86.25/ 
 56.00

80.10/ 
 43.00

88.80/ 
 60.00 159.00 5 75.50/ 

 53.00
94.00/ 
 56.00

84.00/ 
 36.00

86.50/ 
 45.00

79.50/ 
 33.00 134.00 293 6 Y 86.00/ 

 56.00
88.00/ 
 75.00

83.00/ 
 56.00

86.00/ 
 75.00

87.00/ 
 65.00 196.00 489 Y

6 325 Jessica Zlatkine Costello Irish 
Dance

80.50/ 
 47.00

82.25/ 
 38.00

85.25/ 
 43.00

83.00/ 
 53.00

82.50/ 
 37.50 128.00 10 77.00/ 

 60.00
91.00/ 
 37.00

96.00/ 
 53.00

90.00/ 
 65.00

87.50/ 
 56.00 169.00 297 5 Y 80.00/ 

 43.00
83.00/ 
 43.00

74.00/ 
 41.00

81.00/ 
 53.00

78.00/ 
 45.00 131.00 428 Y

7 309 Emily Leong Claddagh Irish 
Dance

72.00/ 
 30.00

83.25/ 
 41.00

86.00/ 
 53.00

86.00/ 
 65.00

83.00/ 
 41.00 135.00 7 74.75/ 

 45.00
90.00/ 
 35.00

97.00/ 
 56.00

85.50/ 
 41.00

82.50/ 
 45.00 131.00 266 7 Y 85.00/ 

 53.00
84.50/ 
 45.00

80.00/ 
 45.00

80.00/ 
 50.00

81.00/ 
 53.00 148.00 414 Y

8 323 Broghan Paddags Aroon Academy 78.00/ 
 40.00

82.50/ 
 39.00

83.00/ 
 32.00

79.50/ 
 38.50

88.00/ 
 54.50 117.50 12 76.00/ 

 56.00
94.25/ 
 60.00

90.00/ 
 47.00

81.00/ 
 35.00

82.00/ 
 41.00 144.00 261.5 8 Y 82.00/ 

 47.00
85.50/ 
 50.00

81.25/ 
 53.00

78.50/ 
 45.00

79.00/ 
 47.00 144.00 405.5 Y

9 324 Valerie Bova SFH Irish Dance 
Studios

81.00/ 
 50.00

81.25/ 
 36.00

85.50/ 
 45.00

82.50/ 
 50.00

80.50/ 
 35.00 131.00 9 73.50/ 

 41.00
89.75/ 
 34.00

87.00/ 
 39.00

89.00/ 
 60.00

80.00/ 
 36.00 116.00 247 10 Y 83.00/ 

 50.00
86.00/ 
 53.00

81.00/ 
 50.00

79.00/ 
 47.00

80.00/ 
 50.00 150.00 397 Y

10 317 Scotia Somers Possak Hampshire 82.00/ 
 53.00

85.00/ 
 53.00

85.00/ 
 40.00

78.20/ 
 36.00

86.00/ 
 50.00 143.00 6 74.00/ 

 43.00
93.00/ 
 47.00

82.00/ 
 35.00

80.00/ 
 32.00

81.00/ 
 38.00 116.00 259 9 Y 81.00/ 

 45.00
85.00/ 
 47.00

80.50/ 
 47.00

78.00/ 
 43.00

76.00/ 
 41.00 135.00 394 Y

11 320 Laura Broutart Costello Irish 
Dance

79.00/ 
 43.00

78.50/ 
 31.00

83.75/ 
 35.00

92.00/ 
 100.00

85.00/ 
 47.00 125.00 11 69.00/ 

 30.00
93.50/ 
 53.00

81.00/ 
 33.00

83.00/ 
 38.00

84.00/ 
 50.00 121.00 246 11 Y 78.00/ 

 41.00
78.00/ 
 41.00

79.00/ 
 43.00

77.00/ 
 41.00

77.00/ 
 43.00 125.00 371 Y

Dancers below this line did not recall

12 311 Charlotte  Mather Goggin-Stewart 73.00/ 
 32.00

88.00/ 
 56.00

83.25/ 
 34.00

74.00/ 
 33.00

78.50/ 
 30.00 99.00 20 73.25/ 

 39.00
93.25/ 
 50.00

88.30/ 
 43.00

88.00/ 
 53.00

85.50/ 
 53.00 146.00 245 12 N 0.00 245 N

13 326 Lana Lachance Victoria School of 
Irish Dance

78.00/ 
 40.00

79.25/ 
 34.00

85.00/ 
 40.00

76.00/ 
 34.00

79.60/ 
 33.00 108.00 15 75.00/ 

 47.00
92.00/ 
 39.00

88.50/ 
 45.00

80.50/ 
 33.50

83.00/ 
 47.00 131.00 239 13 N 0.00 239 N

*Irish Point values are rounded to the nearest hundredth.
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O’Callaghan-Maple

R3
ADJ 15 
Score/IP

Aidan Mc 
Loughlin

Total 
IP R3

Total 
IP All 

Rounds

Placed 
Y/N

14 314 Charlotte Dugas Rising Tide 80.00/ 
 45.00

84.50/ 
 50.00

84.00/ 
 36.50

81.00/ 
 45.00

84.50/ 
 43.00 133.00 8 72.75/ 

 37.00
91.75/ 
 38.00

79.00/ 
 29.00

81.50/ 
 36.00

78.00/ 
 31.00 104.00 237 14 N 0.00 237 N

15 329 Kaelyn Keefe Costello Irish 
Dance

74.50/ 
 36.00

83.75/ 
 45.00

84.00/ 
 36.50

76.50/ 
 35.00

82.70/ 
 39.00 111.50 14 70.50/ 

 31.00
92.50/ 
 43.00

81.20/ 
 34.00

82.00/ 
 37.00

81.50/ 
 39.00 110.00 221.5 15 N 0.00 221.5 N

16 328 Valentina Aubrion Sionnaine Acade-
my

72.50/ 
 31.00

81.00/ 
 35.00

83.00/ 
 32.00

79.50/ 
 38.50

82.50/ 
 37.50 104.50 18 73.00/ 

 38.00
90.50/ 
 36.00

95.00/ 
 50.00

85.00/ 
 39.00

77.50/ 
 30.00 113.00 217.5 16 N 0.00 217.5 N

17 313 Emma Moss The Davidson 
Keith Academy 

75.00/ 
 37.00

78.75/ 
 32.00

82.00/ 
 29.50

80.00/ 
 41.00

81.00/ 
 36.00 105.00 16T 72.50/ 

 36.00
89.50/ 
 33.00

84.30/ 
 37.00

80.50/ 
 33.50

80.30/ 
 37.00 106.50 211.5 17 N 0.00 211.5 N

18 310 Lyla Blackmore Watt School of 
Irish Dance

70.00/ 
 29.00

83.50/ 
 43.00

83.00/ 
 32.00

71.00/ 
 29.00

78.00/ 
 29.00 90.00 22 70.75/ 

 32.00
92.75/ 
 45.00

87.50/ 
 41.00

87.50/ 
 50.00

79.70/ 
 35.00 121.00 211 18 N 0.00 211 N

19 319 Emily Harrington Casey O'Loughlin 74.00/ 
 34.50

77.50/ 
 30.00

85.75/ 
 48.50

84.00/ 
 56.00

79.00/ 
 31.00 114.00 13 71.00/ 

 33.00
89.00/ 
 32.00

80.00/ 
 31.50

86.00/ 
 43.00

76.50/ 
 29.00 96.50 210.5 19 N 0.00 210.5 N

20 315 Evyn Quarin Blakey O'Brien 77.00/ 
 38.00

82.00/ 
 37.00

82.00/ 
 29.50

72.00/ 
 30.00

84.70/ 
 45.00 105.00 16T 71.75/ 

 34.00
88.50/ 
 31.00

80.00/ 
 31.50

78.00/ 
 30.00

82.10/ 
 43.00 96.50 201.5 20 N 0.00 201.5 N

21 322 Alyson  Eskrick Gott Hughton 74.00/ 
 34.50

79.00/ 
 33.00

84.50/ 
 38.00

73.50/ 
 32.00

79.50/ 
 32.00 99.50 19 72.00/ 

 35.00
87.50/ 
 29.00

85.00/ 
 38.00

79.00/ 
 31.00

78.50/ 
 32.00 98.00 197.5 21 N 0.00 197.5 N

22 330 Zooey Gwartney Steel School of 
Irish Dance

73.50/ 
 33.00

77.00/ 
 29.00

85.75/ 
 48.50

73.00/ 
 31.00

80.00/ 
 34.00 98.00 21 68.00/ 

 29.00
88.00/ 
 30.00

79.90/ 
 30.00

77.00/ 
 29.00

79.60/ 
 34.00 89.00 187 22 N 0.00 187 N

*Irish Point values are rounded to the nearest hundredth.


